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Let’s start with a sample app
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O 238 | Road Frames

O 241  Road Frames
(] 244 Road Frames

a 247  Road Frames
@] 250 ' Road Frames

O 253 ' Road Frames

] 256  Road Frames
Rows: 293 @ SRTest(1) @B Products SR

E Products

X E Product Categories

T3 Appearance
Product SKU
HL-U509-R
HL-U509
SO-B909-M
SO-B909-L
HL-U509-B
CA-1098
LJ-0192-s
LJ-0192-M
LJ-0192-L
LJ-0192-X
FR-R92R-62
FR-R92R-44
FR-R92R-48
FR-R92R-52
FR-R92R-56
FR-R38B-58

FR-R38B-60

110% |+

Q Search

B Format Rules v

Mountain Bike Socks, M
Mountain Bike Socks, L
Sport-100 Helmet, Blue
AWC Logo Cap
Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, S
Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, M
Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, XL
HL Road Frame - Red, 62
HL Road Frame - Red, 44
HL Road Frame - Red, 52
HL Road Frame - Red, 56
LL Road Frame - Black, 58

LL Road Frame - Black, 60

E Product Subcateg...

+ InsertRow v

Product Name Model Name
Sport-100 Helmet, Red Sport-100
Sport-100 Helmet, Black Sport-100

Mountain Bike Socks
Mountain Bike Socks
Sport-100

Cycling Cap

HL Road Frame
HL Road Frame
HL Road Frame
HL Road Frame
HL Road Frame
LL Road Frame

LL Road Frame

E Territories

E Customers

Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey
Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey
Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey

Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey

& Approvals | () v

Product Description
Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor.

Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor.

Combination of natural and synthetic fibers stays dry a...

Combination of natural and synthetic fibers stays dry a.
Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor.
Traditional style with a flip-up brim; one-size fits all.
Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey
Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey
Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey

Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey

Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro..

Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro

Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro...
Qur lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro...
Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro...
The LL Frame provides a safe comfortable ride, while of...

The LL Frame provides a safe comfortable ride, while of...
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We’ll learn how to:
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Delete rows

Preview & Save
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Create / Update / Delete (CRUD) Operations require permissions

AdventureWorks Test ~ Q search
Gﬂ & Back to Setup Manage Access
Home
‘;J_JJ Manage Access Row Access
Workspaces -
= Row Access  Add
® 000 Column Access
Onelake
Who Can Add New Rows? . .
® Mo one For details, refer to our file on
® Al users i tisworispace ‘Access Control Permissions’
@ Specific users
Real-Time
8ﬁ ~ Update
Workloads
Who Can Update Existing Rows?
[+Xe]
(57 No one
Fabric - FA
Team @ All users in this workspace
Specific users
i3
Rl Rule based access
Works Test
~ Delete
&
Onbaoarding
Dema Who Can Delete Rows?
No one
(® All users in this workspace
Specific users
Rule based access
s @
Eabric E SR_Products + @
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Insert Row Options
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Rows: 293

&) Import 7 320 =

Product Key

214
215
218
219
220
223
226
229
232
235
238
241
244
247
250
253

256

@ Products

4

Product SubCategory

Helmets
Helmets
Socks
Socks

Helmets

Caps
Jerseys
Jerseys

Jerseys

Jerseys

Road Frames
Road Frames
Road Frames
Road Frames
Road Frames
Road Frames

Road Frames

B SR Test (1) [ Products SR

X E Product Categories

o 3 Appearance

Product SKU
HL-U509-R
HL-U509
SO-B909-M
50-B909-L
HL-U509-B
CA-1098
LJ-0192-5
LJ-0192-M
LJ-0192-L
LJ-0192-X
FR-R92R-62
FR-R9Z2R-44
FR-R92R-48
FR-R92R-52
FR-R92R-56
FR-R38B-58

FR-R38B-60

— | 110% |+

E Product Subcateqg...

Q, Search

B8 FormatRules v |- Insert Row v

G/) Approvals J v| | Q Searc

Product Name

Sport-100 Helmet, Red
Sport-100 Helmet, Black
Mountain Bike Socks, L
Sport-100 Helmet, Blue
AWC Logo Cap

Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, S

Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, M
Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, L

Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, XL
HL Road Frame - Red, 62
HL Road Frame - Red, 44
HL Road Frame - Red, 52

HL Road Frame - Red, 56

LL Road Frame - Black, 58

LL Road Frame - Black, 60

Insert Row
Insert Multiple Rows

Insert using form by default ‘)

Product Description

() Sync

Product Color

Product Size

Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor.

Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor.

@ Territories

Mountain Bike Socks
Mountain Bike Socks
Sport-100

Cycling Cap
Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey
Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey
Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey
Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey
HL Road Frame

HL Road Frame

HL Road Frame

HL Road Frame

HL Road Frame

LL Road Frame

LL Road Frame

@ Customers

Combination of natural and synthetic fibers stays dry a...

Combination of natural and synthetic fibers stays dry a...

Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor.
Traditional style with a flip-up brim; one-size fits all.
Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey
Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey
Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey

Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey

Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro...
Qur lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro...
Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro...
Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro...
Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro...
The LL Frame provides a safe comfortable ride, while of...

The LL Frame provicles a safe comfortable ride, while of...
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Insert a single row

AdventureWorks Test v Q search
(R Home Setup (% Approvals | (J v 2 = Filter
Home
2 &) Import 1 320 == [1v Ej Appearance B8 FormatRules v - InsertRow v @) sync Save
9 E—
dericpecss [J  Product Key Product SubCategory Product SKU Product Name Insert Row roduct Description Product Color Product Size
@ J 591 Mountain Bikes BK-M185-40 Mountain-500 Silver, 40 Insert Multiple Rows suitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b...  Silver 40
Onelake . o n . e Pt 2 . .
O 592  Mountain Bikes BK-M185-42 Mountain-500 Silver, 42 Insert using form by default @ ) Suitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b...  Silver 42
@ O 593 Mountain Bikes BK-M185-44 Mountain-500 Silver, 44 Mountain-500 Suitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b... ~ Silver 44
Monitor
¢ (] 594  Mountain Bikes BK-M185-48 Mountain-500 Silver 48 Mountain-500 Suitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b...  Silver 48
Real-Time [ 595  Mountain Bikes BK-M185-52 Mountain-500 Siver, 52 Mountain-500 Suitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b...  Silver 52
& O 596 Mountain Bikes BK-M18B-40 Mountain-500 Black, 40 Mountain-500 Suitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b... ~ Black 40
Workloads
O 597 Mountain Bikes BK-M18B-42 Mountgin-500 Black, 42 Mountain-500 Suitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b...  Black 42
[eX=]
5]
i b O 598 Mountain Bikes BK-M18B-44 Maosintain-500 Black, 44 Mountain-500 Suitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b... ~ Black 44
nforiver FA
Team
O 599  Mountain Bikes BK-M18B-48 ountain-500 Black, 48 Mountain-500 Suitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b...  Black 48
Ad"gi" OJ 600  Mountain Bikes BK-M18B-52 Mountain-500 Black, 52 Mountain-500 Suitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b... = Black 52
iventure
Works SR
=0 601 Bottom Brackets BB 7421 LL Bottom Bracket LL Bottom Bracket Chromoly steel. NA 0
o O 602 Bottom Brackets ML Bottom Bracket ML Bottom Bracket Aluminum alloy cups; large diameter spindle. NA 0
O 603  Bottom Brackets HL Bottom Bracket HL Bottom Bracket Aluminum alloy cups and a hollow axle. NA 0
O 604 Road Bikes Road-750 Black, 44 Road-750 Entry level adult bike; offers a comfortable ride cross-c... Black 44
O 605 Road Bikes BK-R19B-48 Road-750 Black, 48 Road-750 Entry level adult bike; offers a comfortable ride cross-c... Black 48
O 606 Road Bikes BK-R19B-52 Road-750 Black, 52 Road-750 Entry level adult bike; offers a comfcrtable ride cross-c... Black 52
1
Rows: 293 B SRTest (1) [ Products SR - 110% |+ £
F E Products X @ Product Categories @ Product Subcateg... @ Territories E Customers E Calendar @ Sales @ Retumns (f=-
Fabric
»
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Bulk Insert Rows

AdventureWorks Test

~

A Home Setup ) Approvals | () v| | Q Search = = Filter
Home
2 &) Import  } 320 = [lv (3 Appearance BB FormatRules v - InsertRow v () sync Save
=
Workspaces [J  Product Key Product SubCategory Product SKU Product Name Insert Row Product Description Product Color Product Size
@ O 596 Mountain Bikes BK-M18B-40 Mountain-500 Black, 40 Insert Multiple Rows uitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b... = Black 40
Onelake O 597  Mountain Bikes BK-M18B-42 Mountain-500 Black, 42 Insert using form by default @ Suitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b... ~ Black 42
@ O 598 Mountain Bikes BK-M18B-44 Mountain-500 Black, 44 Mountain-500 Suitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b...  Black 44
Monitor
$ O 599 Mountain Bikes BK-M18B-48 Mosimtain EAO Rlacl 49 blosntale £OO “uitable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b... = Black 48
Reak-Time ] 600 Mountain Bikes BK-M18B-52 . itable for any type of riding, on or off-road. Fits any b... ~ Black 52
Insert Multiple Rows X
o (] 601 Bottom Brackets BB-7421 hromoly steel. NA 0
Workloads Number of Rows 6 b=
O 602 Bottom Brackets BB-8107 ) ) ) uminum alloy cups; large diameter spindle. NA 0
28 NOTE: Maximum 1000 rows can be inserted at a time
Inﬁm?ﬂ o ad 603  Bottom Brackets BB-9108 uminum alloy cups and a hollow axle. NA 0
Team
O 604 Road Bikes BK-R19B-44 Cancel Insert try level adult bike; offers a comfortable ride cross-c... Black 44
Adiﬁl‘;ure O 605 Road Bikes BK-R19B-48 try level adult bike; offers a comfortable ride cross-c...  Black 48
Works_SR
o O 606 Road Bikes BK-R19B-52 Road-750 Black, 52 Road-750 Entry level adult bike; offers a comfortable ride cross-c... Black 52
e G
]
]
]
]
C]—
Rows: 293 B sR_Test (1) [ Products SR — | 110% | + £33
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Insert row using a form
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Bulk Insert from CSV / Excel file

Home  Setup

&) Import 1 32 ~

C1v (3 Appearance fJ FormatRules ¥ - Insert Row w

&, Approvals

v | | Q Search = = Filter

O s

Import from file

e

Click or drop files here

Only xlsx or csv files can be uploaded

Import from file

Cancel

Import from file

@ AW Test PT.xlsx

cance #

Insert (2) Update (7) I Error (0)

ProductKey Attribute

214 ModelName

214 ProductCost

214 ProductDescription
214 ProductName

214 ProductPrice

214 ProductSize

214 ProductSKU

214 ProductStyle

214 ProductSubcategory...
218 ModelName

218 ProductColor

218 ProductCost

Fields are updated if primary key already

exists; else rows are inserted new %
0ld Value New Value
Sport-100 Road-250 a
13.09 1518 7864

Universal fit, well-vented, li
Sport-100 Helmet, Red
3499

0

HL-U509-R

0

31

Mountain Bike Socks
White

340

Alluminum-alloy frame provides
Road-250 Red, 44

244335

44

BK-R89R-44

u

2

LL Mountain Handlebars

NA

17978 v
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Bulk Insert from CSV / Excel file

— =
Home Setup (+, Approvals Q Search = = Filter
'S —_—
&) Import 32~ = T1v B3 Appearance [ FormatRules v - Insert Row v @) Sync
—_—
Import from file X - Import from file X
P Import from file X
Update (0) Error (0)
ProductKey ProductSubcategoryKey ProductSKU ProductName ModelName
o 616 1 BK-M47B-38 Mountain-300 Black, 38 Mountain-300
% Aw Test PT.XISX @ 617 2 BK-R89R-44 Road-250 Red, 44 Road-250
H o 618 3 BK-T79U-46 Touring-1000 Blue, 46 Tc -1000
Click or drop files here cune v oune
on |y xlsx or csv files can be uploaded 619 4 HB-M243 LL Mountain Handlebars LL Mountain Handlebars
620 5 BB-8107 ML Bottom Bracket ML Bottom Bracket
621 6 RB-9231 Rear Brakes Rear Brakes
Cancel Cancel Upload 622 7 CH-0234 Chain Chain
623 8 C5-4759 Rear Derailleur Rear Derailleur
624 9 RD-2308 Rear Derailleur Rear Derailleur
0 Home  Setup & Approvals | | () v| | Q search = | = Filter
Home
2 & mport 1 320 = [3v & Appearance [ FormatRules v - InsertRow ~ ) Sync Save
=]
Workspaces (] Product Key ~ Product Subcategory  Product SKU  Product Name Model Name Product Description Product Color ~ Product Size Product Style  Product Cost  Product Price . >
© ] 606 Road Bikes BK-R19B-52 (Read-750 Black, 52 Road-750 Entry level adult bike; offers a comfortabl...  Black 52 u 34365 539.99
Import
onelake 607  Mountain Bikes BK-M478-38 (Mountain-300 Black, 38)  Mountain-300 For true trail addicts. An extremely dura...  Black 38 u 59844 1079.99 -
@ O 608 Road Bikes BK-R89R-44  Road-250 Red, 44 Road-250 Alluminum-alloy frame provides a light, s... ~ Red 44 u 151879 244335
Menitor O 609 Touring Bikes BK-T79U-46  Touring-1000 Blue, 46 Touring-1000 Travel in style and comfort. Designed for ... ~ Blue 46 u 1481.94 2384.07
$ a 610  Handlebars HB-M243 LL Mountain Handlebars LL Mountain Handlebars All-purpose bar for on or off-road. NA 0 0 17.98 40.49
Real-Time
=] 611  Bottom Brackets 88-8107 ML Bottom Bracket Aluminum alloy cups; large diameter spin... NA 0 0 4495 10124
8
© O 612  Brakes RB-9231 Rear Brakes Rear Brakes 0 Silver 0 0 47.29 106.50
‘Workloads:
o ] 613 Chains CH-0234 Chain Chain Superior shifting performance. Silver o 0 899 20.24
767
Fabric Fa L] 614  Cranksets €s-4759 Rear Derailleur Rear Derailleur Wide-link design. Silver 0 ] 53.93 12146
Team
=] 615 Derailleurs RD-2308 Rear Derailleur Rear Derailleur Wide-link design. Silver o 0 5393 12146
B o 616  Mountain Bikes B8K-M478-38 (Mountain-300 Black,38)  Mountain-300 For true trail addicts. An extremely dura...  Black 38 u 58844 1079.99
Adventure
el O 617  Road Bikes BK-R89R-44  Road-250 Red, 44 Road-250 Alluminum-alloy frame provides a light, s... ~ Red 44 u 151879 244335
% 0 618 Touring Bikes BK-T79U-46  Touring-1000 Blue, 46 Touring-1000 Travel in style and comfort. Designed for ... Blue 46 u 148194 2384.07
AdventureW|
orkstest | [ 619 Handlebars He-M243 (T  LL Mountain Handlebars All-purpose bar for on or off-road. NA 0 0 17.98 4049
] 620 Bottom Brackets 88-8107 ML Bottom Bracket ML Bottom Bracket Aluminum alloy cups; large diameter spin... ~NA o 0 4495 10124
] 621  Brakes RB-9231 Rear Brakes Rear Brakes 0 Silver 0 0 47.29 106.50 N eW rOWS a re
] 622 Chains CH-0234 Chain Chain Superior shifting performance Silver 0 0 8.99 2024 .
] 623 Cranksets C5-4759 Rear Derailleur Rear Derailleur Wide-link design. Silver 0 0 5393 12146 I n S e rte d
] 624  Derailleurs RD-2308 Rear Derailleur Rear Derailleur Wide-link design. Silver 0 0 5393 12146
Rows: 313 B sr.pemo  fH SR_Products - 100% |+ o}
T
@ sr_Products + ® 10

Fabric
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Edit a row directly in a table

AdventureWorks Test ~

Q, Search
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Home
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o
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Fabric - FA
Team

s
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Fabric

3 Appearance

Home  Setup

“ &) Import T 2~ = OV
O  Product Key Product Subcategory Product SKU
0 214 HL-US03-R
O 215 HL-U509
O 218 50-B909-M
O 222 Mountain Bikes SO-B909-L
O 220 HL-U569-5]
O 223 | Caps C k]
O 226 QEEEE LJ-0192-S
O 229 LJ-0192-M
a 232 L-0192-L
O 235 U-0192-X
O 238 | Road Frames FR-R92R-62
O 241  Road Frames FR-R9ZR-44
O 244 Road Frames FR-R92R-48
O 247 ' Road Frames FR-R92R-52
O 250 Road Frames FR-R92R-56
O 253 Road Frames FR-R38B-58
O 256 | Road Frames FR-R38B-60
O 259 Road Frames FR-R38B-62
O 262 | Road Frames FR-R38R-44
Rows: 311 Q SR_Demo ﬂ SR_Products =

E Products

+

100%

Product Name

Sport-100 Helmet, Red

Sport-100 Helmet, Black
Mountain Bi
Sport-100 Helmet, Blue
AWC Logo Cap

Long-Sleeve Logo Jerse...

Long-Sleeve Logo Jers
HL Road Frame - Red, 62
HL Road Frame - Red, 44

HL Road Frame - Red, 48

HL Road Frame - Red, 52
LL Road Frame - Black, 58
LL Road Frame - Black, 60

LL Road Frame - Black, 62

LL Road Frame - Red, 44

+

B8 Format Rules v

Model Name

Sport-100

Sport-100

Mountain Bike Socks

Sport-100

Cycling Cap

Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey

Long-5Sleeve Logo Jersey

Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey

Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey
oad Frame

HL Road e

HL Road Frame

HL Road Frame

HL Road Frame

LL Road Frame

LL Road Frame

LL Road Frame

LL Road Frame

-+ Insert Row w

Product Description

Universal fit,

Oniversallfit,

indtion of natural and syntnetc Tp...
Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , sn...
Traditional style with a flip-up brim; one-..
Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber ...
Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber ...
Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber ...
Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber ...

Qur lightest and best quality aluminum fr...

( Approvals

Product Color

wwnite

Blue

Multi

Muilti

Multi

Multi

Multi

Red

Product Size

XL

62

Edited cells are highlighted

Qur ligntest anad best quality aluminum r...
The LL Frame provides a safe comfortabl...
The LL Frame provides a safe comfortabl...
The LL Frame provides a safe comfortabl...

The LL Frame provides a safe comfortabl...

Ked

Black

Black

Black

Red

50

58

62

C]\Commems N

Q s

1Row Changed X

Product Style

Double click to edit directly

Product Cost

13.09

12.03

340

3.40

12,03

571

3172

3172

31.72

3172

747.97

747.97

747.97

747.97

747.97

176.20

176.20

176.20

181.49

() Sync

Product Price
34.99

33.64

9.50

9.50

33.64

8.64

48.07

48.07
48.07
48.07
1263.46
1263.46
1263.46
1263.46
1263.46
297.63
297.63
297.63

306.56

12
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Edit a row using form interface

AdventureWorks Test v Q. search
R Home Setup (% Approvals v | Q Sea < = Filter
Home
/7 Edit | 4 InsertRow ~ B T U v A v & History (¢ Duplicate [0 [ ©
o -
Werkspaces M product K Product SubCa Product SKU Product Name Model Name Product Description Product Color  Product Size
@ O 214 -U509-R Sport-100 Helmet, Red Sport-100 Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor. Red 0
Onelake
® O 215 HL-U509 Univé 0
© 0O 223 X > 223 X
Monitor | [ 218 50-B909-M = ol 7O @ M
& 0O 219 S0-B909-L # Product key = @ s Com| ~ # Productiey 221 @ L
Real-Time @  Product SubCat Caps . Product SubCat CEED
D 220 HL_USOQ_B roduc uli ategory Un'vi @ roauc u ategory elmets o
Sﬁ T Product SKU CA-1098 [ T Product SKU HL-U509
—— 223 | Caps CA-1098 Tradi| 0
@ Product Name AWC Logo Cap ® Product Name
s 226 LJ-0192-5 ersey  Unisq s
= T Model Name Cycling Cap T Model Name Sport-100
Inforiver P[] 229 LJ-0192-M ersey  Unisg M
Team T Product Description Traditional style with a flip-1 T  Product Description Traditional style with a flip-1
O 232 QEES LJ-0192-L erse Unise L
i @ Product Color Multi ¥ ® Product Color Multi
Advent 235 @ LJ-0192-X Uni XL
w:,ek';_:r: D @  Product Size e Sreey nisq ® Product Size ]
O 238 Road Frames FR-R92R-62 P " Our | et oo o 62
O 241 Road Frames FR-R92R-44 = 3 oad Frame QOur lightest an Quality aluminum frame made fro... | Red 44
221 HL-US09 Sport-100 Helmet, Blue Sport-100 Traditional style with a flip-up brim; one-size fits all. Multi 0

©

Changed cells are
highlighted

13
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Bulk Edit Rows

R

Home

3y
Workspaces

©

Onelake

®

Monitor

&

Real-Time

w)
od
Workloads
[=X=]

s}
('07

Inforiver FA
Team

Adventure
Works_SR

Fabric

AdventureWorks Test

Home

Setup e
7 st

=+ InsertRow v B T U

Q, Search

& History

(g Duplicate

0 @

G/) Approvals | v || Q searc

2

= = Filter

[J  Product Key Product SubCategory Product SKU Product Name Model Name Product Description Product Color Product Size
O 214 HL-U509-R Sport-100 Helmet, Red Sport-100 Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor. Red 0
O 215 HL-U509 Sport-1 k\l\—vented, lightweight , snap-on visor. Black 1]
O EITR Socks 50-B909-M Bulk Editor X Rhatural and synthetic fibers stays dry ... | (WA M
Y ys dry

(] 219 SO-B909-L Mountai @ The values will be replaced in all selected rows natural and synthetic fibers stays dry a... ~ White L
O 220 HL-U509-B Bll-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor. Blue 1]

Product Key 226
O 223 | Caps CA-1098 AWC Lo with a flip-up brim; one-size fits all. Multi 1]

Product SubCategory
@ 226 L)-0192- eve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey  Multi s

) Product SKU Enter here o o "
229 LJ-0192-M ve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey Multi M
232 LJ-0192-L Product Name SlassielVesk (D we AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey Multi L
235 LJ-0192-X Long-Sle (J Model Name Enter here ve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey Multi XL
O 238 | Road Frames FR-R92R-62 HL Road () Product Description Enter here best quality aluminum frame made fro...  Red 62

quality
O 241 ' Road Frames FR-R92R-44 HL Road Product Color Black best quality aluminum frame made fro... ~ Red 44
(] 244 Road Frames FR-R92R-48 HL Road Product Size 49 best quality aluminum frame made fro... ~ Red 48
O 247  Road Frames FR-R92R-52 HL Road et o P best quality aluminum frame made fro...  Red 52
O 250  Road Frames FR-R92R-56 @ Cancel best quality aluminum frame made fro... Red 56
O 253  Road Frames FR-R38B-58 LL Road ovides a safe comfortable ride, while of...  Black 58
O 256  Road Frames FR-R38B-60 LL Road Frame - Black, 60 LL Road Frame The LL Frame provides a safe comfortable rice, while of... ~ Black 60
Rows: 293 B SR_Test (1) [ Products_SR —  110% |+ 253
@ Products X @ Product Categories E Product Subcateg... @ Territories @ Customers E Calendar @ Sales @ Retumns (r‘i
4 »
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Delete rows — Disabled by default

Home|| Setup @ Approvals . ~ | | 9 Search = = Filter

(D Columns &8 Manage Access | &% Automations [ Audit €§3 Table Settings

AdventureWorks Test ~ Q_ Search
GD <~ Back to Setup Manage Access
Home
Q_JJ Manage Access Row Access
Workspaces

= Row Access

@ 000 Column Access 7 Update By d efa U |t, n O O n e

@ WhoNCan Update Existing Rows? ~ Delete / ( i n CI u d i n g t h e A p p

A RV — Who Can Delete Rows? creator) can delete rows

Specific users

Real-Time
Rule based access No one
[
o
Workload: . R
oo + Delete All users in this workspace |

o
=]

o

InForiOverFA Who Can Delete Rows? @ Specific users YO u n eed to e n a b I e

Team

gl
J

N
oene Rule based access

E All users in this workspace a Ccess

Ad
W:::u;: @ Specific users B
d SurabhiR@lumelcom X k-~ ~me or E
Rule based access o -
a SurabhiR@lumel.com X ‘;+:_ ch Name or Ema
8 Aarthika Vellore Saravanan
AarthikaVS@Ilumel.com
Delete Type
Abdul Rahim
@ Permanent (Hard Delete) G g' AbdulR@lumel com
Mark as Deleted (Soft Delet., ..
Cancel m
F E Products x E Product Categories E Product Subcateg... E Territories E Customers E Calendar E Sales E Retums (ﬁ.
Fabric
>

16
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Delete a Row

e & approvals || () v| Q search = = Filter

Confirm your action X

Are you sure want to delete the rows ?

A Home
Home
/) Edit + InsertRow v B 7 U v Av e O History (¢ Duplicate O [T D
=7}
Werkspaces ] product Key Product SubCategory Product SKU Product Name Model Name Productm Product Color  Product Size
@ (] 475 SH-W8390-M ‘Women's Mountain Shorts, M Women's Mountain Shorts  Heavy duty, abrasion-resistant shorts featul Black M
Onelake
O 476 SH-W890-L ‘Women's Mountain Shorts, L Women's Mountain Shorts ~ Heavy duty, abrasion-resistant shorts feature seamless, ...
MS%D, O EYFBl Bottles and Cages WB-H098 Water Bottle - 30 oz. Water Bottle AWC logo water bottle - holds 30 oz; leak-proof. NA 0 =~
@ 0O EYEM Bottles and Cages BC-M005 Mountain Bottle Cage Mountain Bottle Cage Tough aluminum cage holds bottle securly on tough ter... NA 0
el () 479 BC-R205 Road Bottle Cage Road Bottle Cage Aluminum cage is lighter than our mountain version; p..  NA 0
& O 480 QUIGEELGRNEES PK-7098 Patch Kit/8 Patches Patch kit Includes 8 different size patches, glue and sandpaper. NA 0
Workloads
o O 481 SO-R809-M Racing Socks, M Racing Socks Thin, lightweight and durable with cuffs that stay up. White M
S
inforiverfa [ 482 SO-R809-L Racing Socks, L Racing Socks Thin, lightweight and durable with cuffs that stay up. White L
Team
483 RA-H123 Hitch Rack - 4-Bike Hitch Rack - 4-Bike Carries 4 bikes securely; steel construction, fits 2" receiv... NA 0
L)
L
Adventure . 434 QeERES CL-9009 Bike Wash - Dissolver Bike Wash Washes off the toughest road grime; dissolves grease, e... NA 0
@ Home Setup
Home
[ Columns = 3§ Manage Access & Automations B Audit {83 Table Settings
9
Worlspaces O  Product Key Product SubCategory Product SKU Product Name Model Name
© O 475 SH-W890-M Women's Mountain Shorts, M Women's Mountain Shorts
Onelake
O 476 SH-W890-L Women's Mountain Shorts, L Women's Mountain Shorts
M§m O LYyl Bottles and Cages WB-H038 Water Bottle - 30 oz. Water Bottle
O ¥t Bottles and Cages BC-MO005 Mountain Bottle Cage Mountain Bottle Cage
@ g ) 9
el O 479 BC-R205 Road Bottle Cage Road Bottle Cage
5\3 (] 480 QUICEELERIEES PK-7098 Patch Kit/8 Patches Patch kit
Workloads
.. O 481 S0-RE09-M Racing Socks, M
oo
=]
orwecrs | [ 482 SO-R809-L Racing Socks, L
Team
O Eicll Dike Racks RA-HE23 Hiteh-Rack—4-Bike Hiteh-Rack—4-Bike
Lo
Adventure | O 434 QEEELEH CL-9009 Bike Wash - Dissolver Bike Wash

@ Approvals v| | Q search

Product Descriptis Product Color

Heavy duty pfduct Description  shorts feature seamless, ...  Black
ty, abrasion-resistant shorts feature seamless, ... Black
'C logo water bottle - holds 30 oz; leak-proof. NA

Tough aluminum cage holds bottle securly on tough ter... ~NA

Aluminum cage is lighter than our mountain version; p... ~ NA

Includes 8 different size patches, glue and sandpaper. NA

Thin, lightweight and durable with cuffs that stay up. White

Thin, lightweight and durable with cuffs that stay up. White
= e NA

g 7

Washes off the toughest road grime; dissolves grease, e... NA

= = Filter

Product Size

M

L

Record deleted
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Bulk Delete Rows

A Home  Setup

& Approvals || () v| | Q search

= = Filter

The process is similar for

/ Edit  + InsertRow v B T U )~ A T} & History (g Duplicate
2 | . .
Workspaces (3 Product Key Product SubCategory Product SKU Product Name Model Name Product | De‘a_e Rows Product Color Product Size d e | etl n g m u |t| p I e rOWS
® O 522 | Saddles SE-T762 ML Touring Seat/Saddle ML Touring Seat/Saddle New design relieves pressure for long NA 0
Onelake
@ O 523 ' Saddles SE-T924 HL Touring Seat/Saddle HL Touring Seat/Saddle Cut-out shell for a more comfortable ride. NA 0
Monitor O 524 Mountain Frames FR-M215-42 LL Mountain Frame - Silver, 42 LL Mountain Frame Our best value utilizing the same, ground-breaking fra... Silver
¢ O 525 Mountain Frames FR-M21S-44 LL Mountain Frame - Silver, 44 LL Mountain Frame Our best value utilizing the same, ground-breaking fra... Silver co n'ﬁ rm you r action ><
Real-Time
O 526 Mountain Frames FR-M215-48 LL Mountain Frame - Silver, 48 LL Mountain Frame QOur best value utilizing the same, ground-breaking fra... Silver 48
1) ?
Woi\oads O 527  Mountain Frames FR-M21S-52 LL Mountain Frame - Silver, 52 LL Mountain Frame Qur best value utilizing the same, ground-breaking fra...  Silver 52 Are you sure wa nt to delete the rows ?
op 528 QUIGELERITES TT-M928 Mountain Tire Tube Mountain Tire Tube Self-sealing tube. NA 0
fvc)
S
s 529 TT-R982 Road Tire Tube Road Tire Tube Conventional all-purpose tube. NA 0 Cancel Proceed
cam
= 530 TT-T092 Touring Tire Tube Touring Tire Tube General purpose tube. NA 0
s)
Adventure (] 531  Mountain Frames FR-M21B-42 LL Mountain Frame - Black, 42 LL Mountain Frame Our best value utilizing the same, ground-breaking fra... Black 42
9 9! 9
Works SR
@ Home Setup @ Approvals v | | Q Search = = Filter
Home
([ Columns @3 Manage Access &% Automations [ Audit £83 Table Settings
=7}
Workspaces (O Product Key Product SubCategory Product SKU Product Name Model Name Product Des: Product Color Product Size
® ] 522  Saddles SE-T762 ML Touring Seat/Saddle ML Touring Seat/Saddle ign relieves pressure for long rides. NA 0
Onelake
@ O 523 ' Saddles SE-T924 HL Touring Seat/Saddle HL Touring Seat/Saddle ut-out shell for a more comfortable ride. NA 0
Monitor O 524  Mountain Frames FR-M215-42 LL Mountain Frame - Silver, 42 LL Mountain Frame, Our best value utilizing the same, ground-breaking fra... Silver 42
@ a 525  Mountain Frames FR-M215-44 LL Mountain Frame - Silver, 44 QOur best value utilizing the same, ground-breaking fra... Silver 44
Real-Time
O 526  Mountain Frames FR-M215-48 LL Mountain Frame - Silver, 48 Our best value utilizing the same, ground-breaking fra.. Silver 48
&
WOZ\oads O 527  Mountain Frames FR-M21S-52 LL Mountain Frame - Silver, 52 LL Mounﬂn Frame Our best value \m\izinﬁ the same, ﬁmundfbreakinq fra... Sﬂvel 52
oo O FA928 MountaimrFireTube MotntainFireTube Setf-seatingtobe: MA 8
7%7
Inforiver FA | (7] FHRos2 RoadH-Fire Tube Road-Fire Tube Eonventionatat-purpose-tabe: NA 9
Team
d F-Te92 FouringFireFube FoutingFireTube Getretat-pirpose-tuiye: A ]
i)
Adventure ] 531  Mountain Frames FR-M21B-42 LL Mountain Frame Our best value utilizing the same, ground-breaking fra...  Black 42
g 9! 9
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PowerTable supports two types of deletion

Home| Setup

[0 columns 8& Manage Access

[, Automations [ Audit

€§3 Table Settings

@ Approvals

= Filter

@

Home

=)
Workspaces

©

Onelake

®

Monitor

&

Real-Time

[
od
Workloads
00
o)
l'Dj

Inforiver FA
Team

Adventure
Works_SR

-

Fabric

AdventureWorks Test ~

4

<~ Back to Setup

Manage Access
= Row Access

00 Column Access

E Products

Manage Access

Row Access

~ Update

Who Can Update Existing Rows?
No one
(@ All users in this workspace
Specific users

Rule based access

~ Delete

Who Can Delete Rows?
No one
All users in this workspace
@ Specific users

Rule based access

SU SurabhiR@lumel.com X

Q, Search

Two deletion options:

HARD and SOFT

Delete Type
@ Permanent (Hard Delete) @O

Mark as Deleted (Soft Delete) O

X

E Product Categories

E Product Subcateg...

E Territories

E Customers

E Calendar

E Sales

E Returns 4 (i
»

i
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Hard Delete (Permanent)

R

Home

=]

Warkspaces

©

Onelake

®

Monitor

&

Real-Time

oAy

Workloads

o
o

=}
L=}

Fabric - FA
Team

=

Adventure
Works Test

ol
f

L)
Onboarding
Demo

2

d
]
]
O

Product Key ~ Product Subcategory

&) Import 1 320

Mo

ol 8 Appearance

B8 FormatRules v -+ Insert Row ~

Product SKU  Product Name Model Name

Product Description

&, Approvals

]

v| | Q Search

2 Rows Changed | X

Product Style  Product Cost

@ = Filter

Product Price

) Sync

OO0 0O0o0ooOooooao

Click on save to remove
the deleted rows

212 Mountain Bikes BK-M47B-38 | Mountain-300 Black, 38 Mountain-300 Fol n extremely dura... Black 338 u 598.44 1079.99
214 Road Bikes BK-R89R-44  Road-250 ©ad-250 Alluminum-alloy frame provides a light, s... = Red 44 u 1518.79 244335
- = k Sport-100 Universal fit_well-vented lightweight  sn WCI( 0 0 12.03 33.64
sir owing tikes bebts dourngebishieon gt B S e ] 4 o e s
218 Handtebars HB-243 A ] L] 798 4045
219
- @ Home  Setup (%, Approvals | (O ~| | Q search 2 || = Filter
223 9 & mport [ 320 = [Jv [ Appearance [ FormatRules v+ InsertRow v @ sync
226
! T Product Key  Product Subcategory Product SKU  Product Name Model Name Product Description Product Color Product Size  Praduct Shula  Braduct Cact  Dendiict Drica
zj ! @ O 212 Mountain Bikes BK-M47B-38 | Mountain-300 Black, 38 Mountain-300 For true trail addicts. An extremely dura...  Black 38 U ©@ > Datasaved successfully. View log X
235 |/ Onelake 214  Road Bikes BK-R89R-44  Road-250 Red, 44 Road-250 Alluminum-alloy frame provides a light, s...  Red 44 U 1518.79 244335
238 @ 215 HL-U509 Sport-100 Helmet, Black Sport-100 Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight, sn...  Black 1] 0 12.03 33.64
247 e @ 219 SO-B909-L Mountain Bike Socks, L Mountain Bike Socks Combination of natural and synthetic fib...  White L U 3.40 9.50
250 Reime O 220 SISVEIC-EN Sport-100 Helmet, Blue Sport-100 Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight, sn...  Blue 0 0 12.03 33.64
™ ] 223 | Caps CA-1098 AWC Logo Cap Cycling Cap Traditional style with a flip-up brim; one-...  Multi 0 u 571 8.64
Wocr:loads O 226 QEERH LJ-0192-5 Long-Sleeve Logo Jerse... Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber ... Multi S u 31.72 48.07
& 0 229 1L)-0192-M Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber ... Multi M u 31.72 4807
FE'_’[Q;'H BmY 0O 232 LJ-0192-L Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber ... Multi L u 3172 48.07
ﬁi O 235 LJ-0192-X Long-Sleeve Loge Jerse...  Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber ... Multi XL u 3172 48.07
M::mu,e O 238  Road Frames FR-R92R-62  HL Road Frame - Red, 62 HL Road Frame Our lightest and best quality aluminum fr...  Red 62 U 747.97 126346
iaths O 247  Road Frames FR-R92R-52  HL Road Frame - Red, 52 HL Road Frame Qur lightest and best quality aluminum fr...  Red 52 U 74797 126346
OﬂbL?rdmg O 250 | Road Frames (28 EEI Ml HL Road Frame - Red, 56 HL Road Frame Our lightest and best quality aluminum fr...  Red 56 u 747.97 1263.46
Bemo O 253 Road Frames FR-R38B-58  LL Road Frame - Black, 58  LL Road Frame The LL Frame provides a safe comfortabl...  Black 58 U 176.20 297.63
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Delete Type — Soft Delete

Home| Setup

[0 columns

&g Manage Access

[, Automations

B Audit

€§3 Table Settings

@ Approvals

= Filter

@

Home

()

Workspaces

©

Onelake

®

Monitor

&

AdventureWorks Test ~

<~ Back to Setup

Manage Access
= Row Access

00 Column Access

Real-Time

[
od
Workload:

00
sciv]
(=

2

Adventure

Is

Inforiver FA

Team

Works_SR

-

Fabric

E Products

4

Manage Access

X

Row Access

~ Update

Who Can Update Existing Rows?
No one
(@ All users in this workspace
Specific users

Rule based access

~ Delete

Who Can Delete Rows?
No one
All users in this workspace
@ Specific users

Rule based access

SU SurabhiR@lumel.com X Search Nam

Q, Search

Delete Type
Permanent (Hard Delete) O
® Mark as Deleted (Soft Delete) O

Column O

Select v Enter a

Show Deleted rows
@D of

Set value upon deletion

Delete Type
Permanent (Hard Delete) ()
@ Mark as Deleted (Soft Delete) (D

Column (D)

Deletion Status

Show Deleted rows

@ o

Set value upon deletion

Yes

Track
ina

/

E Product Categories

E Product Subcateg...

E Territories

E Customers

E Calendar

E Sales

Cancel

E Returns 4 (i
»

deletion status
separate field
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Soft Delete (Mark as Deleted)

@ Home  Setup C Approvals . v| | Q search = Filter
Home
o “ &) Import [ 32~ = [lv [ Appearance EE FormatRules v - InsertRow w 2Rows Changed X | () Sync .
il Click on save to remove
Customer Key Prefix First Name Last Name Birth Date Marital Status Gender Email Address Annual Income  Total Children Home Owner Deletion Status
o%m 0 11001 MR EUGENE HUANG 05/14/1965 S M 0,000 Bachelors Professional N No th e de I eted FoOws
nel
® O 11002 MR. RUBEN TOR| M ruben3s@ad... $60,000 3 Bachelors Professional Y No
Moniter O 11005 § MR. JuLio RUIZ 08/05/1965 S M juliol@adve...  $70,000 0 Bachelors Professional Y No
O 11668 MRS ROBHY YERHOF 0FHoHEE4+ S L trobd@adver—  $66:006 4 Bachetors Professtorat ¥ ]
RealTime § ) 3609 MR SRR CARESON 04/03/1964 S M shenrer3g@—  $76.806- & Bachetors Srefessional M Ne
6\5 [} I 11010 I MS. JACQUELYN SUAREZ 02/06/1964 S F Jjacquelyn20... 470,000 0 Bachelors Professional N No
] 11011 Home Setu = - = i
o (R P (%, Approvals | (J v = = Filter
(=) O 11012 Home
e O 11013 MR 2 S mport 1 32~ == [1v B} Appearance B FormatRules v 4 Insert Row w (0 Sync
: 9
o 11014 | Q3 Customer Key Prefix First Name Last Name Birth Date Marital Status Gender Email Address Annual Income  Total Children Education Le...  Occupation
Onboard
HDE,,:omg =] 11015 MS. () > Datasaved successfully. View log X
11001  MR. EUGENE HUANG 05/14/1965 S M eugenel0@a... $60,000 Bachelors Professional -
i3 0 11016 MR,
</>] .
loading.. | (] 1017 | (e ® 11002  MR. RUBEN TORRES 08/12/1965 M M ruben3s@ad... $60,000 Bachelars Professional Y No
Y Monitor O 11005 | MR. JULIO RUIZ 08/05/1965 S M juliol@adve...  $70,000 Bachelors Professional Y No
¢ O 11010 §| MS. JACQUELYN SUAREZ 02/06/1964 S F jacquelyn20... $70,000 Bachelors Professional N No
ReakTime 11011 MR CURTIS L 11/04/1963 M M curtis9@adv...  $60,000 Bachelors Professional % No
5’3 O 11012 MRS. LAUREN WALKER 01/18/1968 M F lauren4l@ad... $100,000 Bachelors Management Y No
Workloads
Show Deleted rows O 11013 MR IAN JENKINS 08/06/1968 M M iand7@adve..  $100,000 Bachelors Management Y No
OOD
& OdJ 11014  MRS. SYDNEY BENNETT 05/09/1968 S F sydney23@a...  $100,000 Bachelors Management N No
Oﬁ Fabric - FA
= O 11015  MS. CHLOE YOUNG 02/27/1979 S IF chloe23@ad...  $30,000 Partial College  Skilled Manual N No
@ ] 11016  MR. WYATT HILL 04/28/1979 M M wyatt32@ad...  $30,000 Partial College  Skilled Manual Y No
Onboard
T 0 11017 MRS, SHANNON  WANG 06/26/1944 S F shannon1@a... $20,000 High School  Skilled Manual ¥ No
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Soft Delete (Mark as Deleted)

AdventureWorks Test Q, Search

@ Home  Setup , Approvals L v | | Q search = = Filter
Home

@ cColumns &8 Manage Access % Automations Forms [ Audit £ Table Settings

I
Workspaces . . ~ . . . . . .
Customer Key Prefix First Name Last Name Birth Date Marital Status Gender Email Address Annual Income  Total Children Education Le...  Occupation Home Owner Deletion Status
@ O 11000 MR. JON YANG M M jonZ24@adve... = $90,000 2 | Bachelors Professional Y Yes Sh ow DE IEtEd rows
Onelake
@ O 11001 MR. EUGENE HUANG 05/14/1965 S M eugenel0@a... $60,000 3 Bachelors Professional N No n On
Monitor ] 11002 MR. RUBEN TORRES 08/12/1965 M M ruben35@ad... $60,000 3 Bachelors Professional Y No
@ O 11003 MS. CHRISTY ZHU 02/15/1968 S F christyl2@a... $70,000 0 Bachelors Professional N Yes
RealTime 11004 MRS, ELIZABETH JOHNSON S F elizabeth5@... 580 This row is disabled based on a condition in Professional Y Yes ROW |S
, Customize Delete option. Refer Manage
o3 O 11005 MR. JULIo RUIZ 08/05/1965 S M juliol@adve... $70, Access > Row Access Professional Y No
Workloads d b I d
[l 11007 MR, MARCO MEHTA 05/0 M M C 3 | Bachelors sional Y Yes Isa e
op
&’ ] 11008 MRS. ROBIN VERHOFF 07/07/1964 S F robd@adven... $60,000 4 Bachelors Professional Y No
Fabric - FA
= O 11009 MR. SHANNON CARLSON 04/01/1964 S M shannon38@... $70,000 0 Bachelors Professional N No
i@ O 11010 MS. JACQUELYN SUAREZ 02/06/1964 S F jacquelyn20...  $70,000 0 Bachelors Professional N No
Onboarding R R
Demo O 11011 MR. CURTIS LU 11/04/1963 M M curtis9@adv...  $60,000 4 Bachelors Professional Y No
ﬁ O 11012 MRS. LAUREN WALKER 01/18/1968 M F lauren4l@ad... $100,000 2 Bachelars Management Y No
<13
Loading ... dJ 11013  MR. IAN JENKINS 08/06/1968 M M iand7@adve...  $100,000 2 Bachelars Management Y No
?3 O 11014 MRS. SYDNEY BENNETT 05/09/1968 S F sydney23@a... $100,000 3 Bachelors Management N No
Loading ...
O 11015 MS. CHLOE YOUNG 02/27/1979 S F chloe23@ad...  $30,000 0 Partial College  Skilled Manual N No
vee 0 11016 MR. WYATT HILL 04/28/1979 M M wyatt32@ad...  $30,000 0 Partial College  Skilled Manual Y No
O 11017 MRS. SHANNON WANG 06/26/1944 S F shannonl@a... $20,000 4 High School Skilled Manual Y No
O MR. RAI 10/09/1944 S M clarence $£30,000 2 | Partial College | Clerical Y Yes
Rows: 18.1K B sRTest(1) [ Customers_ — | 1w00% -+ < Page 1 of 1009 > >l €§3
-

Fabric E Products E Customers_ X + ®
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Save changes directly

AdventureWorks Test v Q search
@ Home  Setup GQ Approvals (J Comments | v | | Q Search -
Home
o © &) Import | 325 = [lv B Appearance HH FormatRules v — InsertRow v 1Row Changed X | | () Sync
=
Workspaces [J  Product Key Product SubCategory Product SKU Product Name Model Name Product Description Product C
@ O 214 HL-U509-R Sport-100 Helmet, Red Sport-100 Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor. 0
Onelake
@ O 215 HL-U509 _ Sport-100 Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor. Black 4]
Mooy O 218 SO-B909-M Mountain Bike Socks, M Mountain Bike Socks Combination of natural and synthetic fibers sdrya.. White .
$ O 219 50O-B909-L Mountain Bike Socks, L Mountain Bike Socks Combination of natural and syntheti#fibers stays dry a...  White .
Real-Time
O 220 HL-U509-B Sport-100 Helmet, Blue Sport-100 Universal fit, well-vented, ligiftweight , snap-on visor. Blue 0
Iy
A
wibads O 221 HL-U509 Sport-100 Helmet, Blue Sport-100 Traditional style witia flip-up brim; one-size fits all. Multi 1]
togj 0 226 LJ-0192-5 e AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey Multi .
? X
ror 0. 229 LJ-0192-M { Save Changes? e AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey ~ Multi ™
eam
i i ?
O 232 LJ-0192-L { Your updates will be applied to the datasource. Do you want to proceed? e AWC logo micrafiber cycling jersey Multi .
L)
Adventure ] 235 LJ-0192-X Cancel Proceed e AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey Multi XL
Works_SR
O 238 - FR-R92R-62 best quality aluminum frame made fro... = Red .
O 241 - FR-R92R-44 HL Road Frame - Red, 44 HL Road Frame Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro... ' Red 44
ad 244 - FR-R92R-48 HL Road Frame - Red, 48 HL Road Frame Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro... = Red 48
O 247 - FR-R92R-52 HL Road Frame - Red, 52 HL Road Frame Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro... = Red 52
O 250 — FR-R92ZR-56 HL Road Frame - Red, 56 HL Road Frame Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro... Red .
O 253 (Road Frames FR-R38B-58 LL Road Frame - Black, 58 LL Road Frame The LL Frame provides a safe comfortable ride, while of... ~Black 58
- - oad Frame - Black, oad Frame e LL Frame provides a safe comfortable ride, while of... ac
0 256 (Road Frames FR-R38B-60 LL Road F Black, 60 LL Road F The LLF ides a safe comfortable ride, while of... Black 60
Rows: 293 B SR_Test (1) @ Products_SR — | 110% |+ i&
ol @ Products X @ Product Categories @ Product Subcateq... @ Territories @ Customers @ Calendar @ Sales @ Returns (i
Fabric
] >
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Preview Changes before saving

@ Home  Setup G/) Approvals | (] v | | Q Search = = Filter
Home
o D¢ Smport [ 327 = [lv B Appearance B FormatRules v+ InsertRow v 13 Rows Changed X | (0 Sync
Workspaces [J  Product Key Product SubCategory Product SKU Product Name Model Name Product Description Preview Changes duct Color Product Size l P rev l ew a d d ed )
@ - T | ik T T EEE—— T mmm e provides just the right ¢ ning. — - »
Onelake O 220 GERES HL-U509-B Sport-100 Helmet, Blue Sport-100 —vented, lightweight , snap-on visor. Blue u pd ate d a n d d e I eted
® O 21 (EEES U589 Sport-208 M
Monior rows
a 226 L1-0192-5 Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, S Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jer: Multi S
RealTme = J 229 LJ-0192-M Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, M g-Sleeve Logo Jersey Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfi Muilti .
(rﬂ <~ Back to Home Preview < 2 >
Home
Al(13)  +Added (1) ¢ Updated (4) (] Deleted (8) o)
L]
Wadspaces Product Key Product SubCategory Product SKU Product Name Model Name Product Description Product Color  Product Size
Monitor O HEU589-R Sport-160 Yniversatfit-welt-ventedfightweightsnap-enviser fed 0
ReakTime ] 215 HEU509 Sport-106-Hetmet Black Spott-160 ‘briversatfit-well-ventedtightweight —stap-on-visor Black <]
&
Workloads
” 0 s (O ) : Metn's 8-panel racing.shorts - lycra with an elastic
& ; waistband and leg grippers.
Inforiver FA
Team
g ) 7 : ’ Carries 4 bikes securely; steel construction, fits 2" receiver
Adventure | Ricefl Dike Racks RA-HI23 Hiteh-Rack—4-Bike Hiteh-Rack—4=Bike hitch - HA 8
Works_SR :
[l F-4928 MotntainTireTfibe HotntaimFireFube Seif-sestingtube MA <]
O F-Ro82 Read-FireTube Road-FireTube Conventionat-ait-purpese-tibe: MA <]
O 536 =92 FottitreFireTibe FotrineFre—Tfive Genetatptrpose-ttie A <]



https://valq.com/

Sync from Database

AdventureWorks Test v Q, search
@ Home Setup Gg Approvals . v Q Searc
Home
“ &) Import 1 327 = [lv (3 Appearance B FormatRules v InsertRow v
2 —
Workspaces [J  Product Key Product SubCategory Product SKU Product Name Model Name
@ Sync Successful
© 0 214 HL-US09-R Sport-100 Helmet, Red Sport-100 Sy ncs chan ges
Onelake
O 215 HL-U509 Sport-100 Helmet, Black Sport-100 Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor. Black m a d e i n d ata ba Se
RS O 218 SO-B909-M Mountain Bike Socks, M Mountain Bike Socks Combination of natural and synthetic fibers stays dry a... White M t
ébu O 219 SO-B909-L Mountain Bike Socks, L Mountain Bike Socks Combination of natural and synthetic fibers stays dry a...  White L p p
Real-Time ) . X . )
O 220 HL-US09-B Sport-100 Helmet, Blue Sport-100 Universal fit, well-vented, lightweight , snap-on visor. Blue 0
[
AN
wimads O 223 | Caps CA-1098 AWC Logo Cap Cycling Cap Traditional style with a flip-up brim; one-size fits all. Multi 0
a8 O 226 LJ-0192-S Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, S Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey Multi S
S
Inforiver FA [T] 229 LJ-0192-M Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, M Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey Multi M
Team
= O 232 LJ-0192-L Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, L Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey Multi L
Adventure [ 235 LJ-0192-X Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey, XL Long-Sleeve Logo Jersey Unisex long-sleeve AWC logo microfiber cycling jersey Multi XL
Works_SR
O 238 Road Frames FR-R92R-62 HL Road Frame - Red, 62 HL Road Frame Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro...  Red 62
O 241 Road Frames FR-R92R-44 HL Road Frame - Red, 44 HL Road Frame Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro... Red 44
O 244 Road Frames FR-R9ZR-48 HL Road Frame - Red, 48 HL Road Frame Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro... Red 48
O 247  Road Frames FR-R92R-52 HL Road Frame - Red, 52 HL Road Frame Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro... Red 52
O 250 | Road Frames FR-R92R-56 HL Road Frame - Red, 56 HL Road Frame Our lightest and best quality aluminum frame made fro...  Red 56
O 253 Road Frames FR-R38B-58 LL Road Frame - Black, 58 LL Road Frame The LL Frame provides a safe comfortable ride, while of...  Black 58
O 256  Road Frames FR-R38B-60 LL Road Frame - Black, 60 LL Road Frame The LL Frame provides a safe comfortable ride, while of...  Black 60
Rows: 293 B SR Test(1) [ Products SR — | 110% +
F E Products X E Product Categories E Product Subcateqg... @ Territories E Customers E Calendar E Sales E Retums 4 (f-
Fabric
< »
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Resources

Get Started:

]
.
.

A4

]
.
.

A4

]
.
.

A4

Our website:

]
.
.

A4

Questions/Help:

Documentation:;

https://powertable.com/getting-started/

https://community.powertable.com

https://docs.powertable.com

www.powertable.com
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Thank you!



https://www.linkedin.com/company/info-river/
https://twitter.com/inforiverbi
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